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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
02/08/2019 - 12:01 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 17 godina

1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 5:16.19 597 A
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:51.08 40.50 250m: 3:17.74 46.17 350m: 4:40.15 36.41

100m: 1:10.58 37.52 200m: 2:31.57 40.49 300m: 4:03.74 46.00 400m: 5:16.19 36.04

2. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 5:24.27 554 A
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:58.35 44.87 250m: 3:27.50 44.64 350m: 4:48.63 37.84

100m: 1:13.48 40.34 200m: 2:42.86 44.51 300m: 4:10.79 43.29 400m: 5:24.27 35.64

3. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:32.95 512 A
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.18 200m: 2:46.50 300m: 4:23.24 400m: 5:32.95

4. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 5:33.82 508 A
50m: 36.48 36.48 150m: 2:02.87 43.79 250m: 3:34.52 48.95 350m: 5:00.06 37.72

100m: 1:19.08 42.60 200m: 2:45.57 42.70 300m: 4:22.34 47.82 400m: 5:33.82 33.76

5. PAVLOVIC CANO, Nina 04 Rasina 5:37.24 492 A
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:59.76 45.11 250m: 3:33.59 49.72 350m: 5:00.57 37.05

100m: 1:14.65 40.37 200m: 2:43.87 44.11 300m: 4:23.52 49.93 400m: 5:37.24 36.67

6. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 5:42.11 471 A
50m: 36.99 36.99 150m: 2:03.73 45.10 250m: 3:36.14 47.40 350m: 5:03.54 39.41

100m: 1:18.63 41.64 200m: 2:48.74 45.01 300m: 4:24.13 47.99 400m: 5:42.11 38.57

7. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 5:46.81 453 A
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.70 200m: 2:52.93 300m: 4:28.49 400m: 5:46.81

8. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 5:47.46 450 B
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 2:03.73 46.08 250m: 3:40.36 52.27 350m: 5:09.30 38.84

100m: 1:17.65 42.65 200m: 2:48.09 44.36 300m: 4:30.46 50.10 400m: 5:47.46 38.16

9. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Novi Sad 5:50.15 440 B
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.03 200m: 2:48.61 300m: 4:30.93 400m: 5:50.15

10. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 5:50.36 439 B
NL

50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:03.70 46.53 250m: 3:39.86 51.33 350m: 5:11.41 41.00
100m: 1:17.17 40.66 200m: 2:48.53 44.83 300m: 4:30.41 50.55 400m: 5:50.36 38.95

11. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 5:53.52 427 B
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:25.64 200m: 3:01.34 300m: 4:38.65 400m: 5:53.52

12. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 5:57.05 415 B
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:22.00 200m: 2:55.86 300m: 4:35.79 400m: 5:57.05

13. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 5:58.33 410 B
NL

50m: 37.93 37.93 150m: 2:08.15 47.07 250m: 3:46.42 52.69 350m: 5:18.64 41.68
100m: 1:21.08 43.15 200m: 2:53.73 45.58 300m: 4:36.96 50.54 400m: 5:58.33 39.69
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 400m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 5:59.39 407 B
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:23.90 200m: 2:54.95 300m: 4:38.00 400m: 5:59.39

15. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 6:03.43 393 R
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 3:00.83 300m: 4:39.75 400m: 6:03.43

Otvoreno

1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 5:16.19 597 A
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:51.08 40.50 250m: 3:17.74 46.17 350m: 4:40.15 36.41

100m: 1:10.58 37.52 200m: 2:31.57 40.49 300m: 4:03.74 46.00 400m: 5:16.19 36.04

2. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. April 5:19.89 577 A
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:55.19 42.43 250m: 3:20.12 44.08 350m: 4:43.02 39.09

100m: 1:12.76 38.23 200m: 2:36.04 40.85 300m: 4:03.93 43.81 400m: 5:19.89 36.87

3. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 5:24.27 554 A
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:58.35 44.87 250m: 3:27.50 44.64 350m: 4:48.63 37.84

100m: 1:13.48 40.34 200m: 2:42.86 44.51 300m: 4:10.79 43.29 400m: 5:24.27 35.64

4. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:32.95 512 A
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.18 200m: 2:46.50 300m: 4:23.24 400m: 5:32.95

5. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 5:33.82 508 A
50m: 36.48 36.48 150m: 2:02.87 43.79 250m: 3:34.52 48.95 350m: 5:00.06 37.72

100m: 1:19.08 42.60 200m: 2:45.57 42.70 300m: 4:22.34 47.82 400m: 5:33.82 33.76

6. PAVLOVIC CANO, Nina 04 Rasina 5:37.24 492 A
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:59.76 45.11 250m: 3:33.59 49.72 350m: 5:00.57 37.05

100m: 1:14.65 40.37 200m: 2:43.87 44.11 300m: 4:23.52 49.93 400m: 5:37.24 36.67

7. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 5:42.11 471 A
50m: 36.99 36.99 150m: 2:03.73 45.10 250m: 3:36.14 47.40 350m: 5:03.54 39.41

100m: 1:18.63 41.64 200m: 2:48.74 45.01 300m: 4:24.13 47.99 400m: 5:42.11 38.57

8. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 5:46.81 453 A
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.70 200m: 2:52.93 300m: 4:28.49 400m: 5:46.81

9. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 5:47.46 450 B
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 2:03.73 46.08 250m: 3:40.36 52.27 350m: 5:09.30 38.84

100m: 1:17.65 42.65 200m: 2:48.09 44.36 300m: 4:30.46 50.10 400m: 5:47.46 38.16

10. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Novi Sad 5:50.15 440 B
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.03 200m: 2:48.61 300m: 4:30.93 400m: 5:50.15

11. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 5:50.36 439 B
NL

50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:03.70 46.53 250m: 3:39.86 51.33 350m: 5:11.41 41.00
100m: 1:17.17 40.66 200m: 2:48.53 44.83 300m: 4:30.41 50.55 400m: 5:50.36 38.95

12. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 5:53.52 427 B
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:25.64 200m: 3:01.34 300m: 4:38.65 400m: 5:53.52
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 400m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 5:57.05 415 B
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:22.00 200m: 2:55.86 300m: 4:35.79 400m: 5:57.05

14. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 5:58.33 410 B
NL

50m: 37.93 37.93 150m: 2:08.15 47.07 250m: 3:46.42 52.69 350m: 5:18.64 41.68
100m: 1:21.08 43.15 200m: 2:53.73 45.58 300m: 4:36.96 50.54 400m: 5:58.33 39.69

15. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 5:59.39 407 B
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:23.90 200m: 2:54.95 300m: 4:38.00 400m: 5:59.39

16. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 6:02.54 396 B
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.33 200m: 2:53.98 300m: 4:40.98 400m: 6:02.54

17. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 6:03.43 393 R
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 3:00.83 300m: 4:39.75 400m: 6:03.43
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